Wednesday

Roseburg, Azalea, Glendale

5:40 AM

6:40 AM
6:55 AM

4:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:05 PM

Washington & Rose

Veteran’s Administration

UCC

Azalea General Store — 462 Azalea-Glen Road, Azalea

Across from Glendale Post Office — 358 Pacific Avenue

Glendale, Azalea, Roseburg

7:05 AM
7:25 AM
7:40 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM

6:05 PM
6:25 PM
6:35 PM
7:30 PM

Across from Glendale Post Office — 358 Pacific Avenue
Heaven and Earth Restaurant — Azalea

Azalea General Store

Washington and Rose

Veteran’s Administration

UTrans — 610 SE Rose Street — Roseburg, OR 97470

Phone - 541-440-6500 Fax 541-229-0036
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Schedules are available in alternative format upon request.



